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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Request for Meeting: TCP Bill Comments
1 message

Kamille Rosales <kamille.rosales@undp.org> Wed, Sep 8, 2021 at 4:20 PM
To: "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Karla Mangundayao <karlamangundayao@gmail.com>,
Theresa Tenazas <t_tenazas@yahoo.com>, Theresa Tenazas <theresa.tenazas@bmb.gov.ph>, "cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph"
<cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Wrd <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, Rach Morala <rach.morala@gmail.com>, Jonathan Ronquillo
<jdronquillo2013@gmail.com>, Neil Anthony del Mundo <neilanthonydelmundo@gmail.com>, Tamaraw Conservation Program
Mindoro <tamarawconservationprogram.mdo@gmail.com>, Jan Lloyd Balon <jibalon@up.edu.ph>, MIBNP PAMO
<mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>
Cc: PHI-BIOFIN <biofin.ph@undp.org>

Dear Colleagues,

 

May we invite you for a meeting on 14 September 2021, 9:30 a.m. to discuss the submitted comments regarding the TCP
Bill? To join the meeting, please click the below zoom details. A separate calendar invite and signed notice of meeting will
also be sent in a separate email.

 

Zoom Link

https://undp.zoom.us/j/83761693055?pwd=TGN6Mk4ybmQvRG5oMWFEVUV0S0t1UT09

 

Meeting ID: 837 6169 3055

Passcode: 693499

 

Hoping for your positive response.

 

Stay safe!

 

Best,

BIOFIN Team

Anabelle, Angie, Kamille, and Sheena

 

***

 

Ms. Kamille Trillanes-Rosales 
Sr. Programme Assistant

Biodiversity Finance Initiative (BIOFIN) Project 
Philippines

Mobile no.: +63 917 5762972

 
United Nations Development Programme 
15th Floor, North Tower, Rockwell Business Center Sheridan

https://undp.zoom.us/j/83761693055?pwd=TGN6Mk4ybmQvRG5oMWFEVUV0S0t1UT09
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Mandaluyong City 
 

BIOFIN Project Management Office

1/F Admin Bldg. Annex 2

Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center

Biodiversity Management Bureau

North Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City 1101

Telefax: +63 2 2814353; +63 2 9204486

Tel: +63 2 9246031 to 35 loc. 252

 

 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/North+Avenue,+Diliman,+Quezon+City+1101?entry=gmail&source=g

